CONCRETE SAWS - CC7200
CC7200 SAWS
MODEL NO. ENGINE TYPE PART. NO. CAT. NO. BLADE
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE
CRATED
WEIGHT
CC7272-10-26 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800176 48521 26" $25,695 2,250 lbs.
CC7272-10-30 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800177 48522 30" 25,833 2,260
CC7272-10-36 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800178 02308 36" 26,084 2,270
CC7272-10-42 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800179 02309 42" 27,019 2,290
CC7272-10-48 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800180 02310 48" 27,268 2,310
CC7272-10-54 78 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800181 02311 54" 27,645 2,325
CC7265-10-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800170 48523 26" 19,564 1,885
CC7265-10-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800171 48524 30" 19,685 1,895
CC7265-10-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800172 48525 36" 19,867 1,905
CC7265-10-42 65 HP Wisconsin 5800173 02307 42" 20,833 1,925
CC7265-10-48 65 HP Wisconsin 5800174 48526 48" 21,219 1,945
CC7265-10-54 65 HP Wisconsin 5800175 48527 54" 21,503 1,960
CC7250E-10-26 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800286 48528 26" 17,347 1,885
CC7250E-10-30 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800287 48529 30" 17,473 1,895
CC7250E-10-36 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800288 48530 36" 17,658 1,905
CC7250E-10-42 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800289 48531 42" 18,466 1,925
CC7250E-10-48 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800290 48532 48" 18,864 1,945
CC7250E-10-54 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800291 02339 54" 19,111 1,960
NOTE: All CC7200 saws come standard with shaft tachometer, quick-release bladeshaft/flange, slip-on blade guards,
            quick-release rear wheels and double concave roller bearings.
* Includes motor starter switchbox.
CC7200 OPTIONS